Stadtmeisterschaft Gera Damen Doppel

Platz Team

1 Lepper, Simone & Tschirschke, Roswita
1. Geraer Bowlingverein

Lepper, Simone

Tschirschke, Roswita

2 Hasanovic, Sara & Lenz, Lea
1. Geraer Bowlingverein

Hasanovic, Sara

Team:

Team:

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

904/ 6 150,67
716/ 6 119,33

1.620 /12 135,00

Pins /Sp. Schnitt
907/ 6 151,17
907/ 6 151,17

Lv

THU
HI Spiel: 1 2
181 156 135
146 95 101
301 251 236

THU
HI  Spiel: 1 2
181 163 131
181 163 131

3

129
138

267

159
159

4

155
146

301

181
181

Schnitt
135,00

5 6
148 181
123 113
271 294
151,17

5 6
147 126

147 126

17.11.2019
Erfurt - Vilnius

Spiele Pins
12 1.620
6 907



Stadtmeisterschaft Gera Damen Doppel

Einzelauswertung fiir Rangliste

Platz Name Schnitt
1 Hasanovic, Sara 151,17
2 Lepper, Simone 150,67
3 Tschirschke, Roswita 119,33

Pins

907

904

716

Sp

Hi Lo
181 126

181 129

146 95

Diff
55
Spiele:
52
Spiele:

51
Spiele:

17.11.2019

Erfurt - Vilnius
Land Verein/ Club EDV -Nr
THU 1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen 11221
163 131 159 181 147 126
THU 1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen 831
156 135 129 155 148 181
THU 1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen 241

95 101 138 146 123 113



